TOWN OF FALMOUTH
Un- Official Election Results

6/13/2023

TOWN COUNCIL

BRYCE HACH

PETER LAFOND

SCHOOL BOARD

ALICIA JOHNSON
JENNIFER LIBBY

MATTHEW PINES
ANALIESE LARSON
EMILY MARTIN

QUESTION 1: Budget Validation Referendum

1330

1399

788

705

597

1265

1216

YES

NO

Total Votes Cast 1,884

1432

361




