TOWN OF FALMOUTH

Un- Official Election Results

TOWN COUNCIL	
BRYCE HACH	1330
PETER LAFOND	1399
SCHOOL BOARD	
ALICIA JOHNSON	788
JENNIFER LIBBY	705
MATTHEW PINES	597
ANALIESE LARSON	1265
EMILY MARTIN	1216
QUESTION 1: Budget Validation Referendum	
YES	1432
NO	361
Total Votes Cast 1,884	